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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8BC-DYE1929 DYE-M Application for Water Licence Amendment (Part 1 of 2)


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Jan 20, 2022 at 3:58 PM
To: "Leslie, Alaina" <Alaina.Leslie@raytheon.com>
Cc: "WILLIAM.WYMAN@forces.gc.ca" <WILLIAM.WYMAN@forces.gc.ca>, "Beattie, Don" <don.beattie@raytheon.com>,
"Berube, Jeremie" <Jeremie.Berube@raytheon.com>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Sergey Kuflevskiy
<sergey.kuflevskiy@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt of your amendment applications for 8BC-DYE1929 and 8BC-SHE1919,
they'll be reviewed shortly and you'll be contacted if any additional information is required.

Regards,

Richard


On Thu, Jan 20, 2022 at 2:37 PM 'Leslie, Alaina' via Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
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